AP-002

Appt by specific Iname and fname in date range

Custom Report

PAT #
10010

10010
10010

10010

10010

10010

10010
10010

10010

10010

10010
10010
10010

Count =13

PATIENT
Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Amendolatt,
Kimberly

Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly
Amendolatt,
Kimberly

TIME
5/1/2001

5/15/2001

5/22/2001

11/1/2001

3/27/2002

5/16/2002

8/1/2007

8/6/2007

8/6/2007

8/6/2007

8/7/12007

8/8/2007

8/21/2007

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report

| DURATION |
20

10
10

20
20

20

15

20
20

20
20

10

TYPE
Examination

Standard
Standard

Report of
Findings

Report of
Findings

Report of
Findings

Standard
X-Ray

Examination

Report of
Findings

Examination
Examination

Standard

| LOCATION | RESOURCE |

Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 1

Office 2

Office 1

Office 2

Office 1

Office 1

Office 2

Office 1

Office 1

Doctor 1
Doctor 1
Doctor 1

Doctor 1

X-Ray
Machine

Doctor 1

Doctor 2
Doctor 1

Doctor 2

Doctor 2

Doctor 1
Doctor 1

Doctor 2

8/6/2007

STATUS
Missed

Missed
Missed

Missed

Missed

CNCL By
Other

Missed
Missed

CNCL By
Patient

Missed

Missed
Missed

Missed
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