Sample Healthcare Practice **Sample Custom Report**

Custom Report	Sample Custom Report								8/6/2007
PAT#	PATIENT	TIME	DURATION	TYPE	LOCATION	RESOURCE	STATUS		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	5/1/2001	20	Examination	Office 1	Doctor 1	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	5/15/2001	10	Standard	Office 1	Doctor 1	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	5/22/2001	10	Standard	Office 1	Doctor 1	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	11/1/2001	20	Report of Findings	Office 1	Doctor 1	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	3/27/2002	20	Report of Findings	Office 1	X-Ray Machine	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	5/16/2002	20	Report of Findings	Office 2	Doctor 1	CNCL By Other		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	8/1/2007	5	Standard	Office 1	Doctor 2	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	8/6/2007	15	X-Ray	Office 2	Doctor 1	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	8/6/2007	20	Examination	Office 1	Doctor 2	CNCL By Patient		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	8/6/2007	20	Report of Findings	Office 1	Doctor 2	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	8/7/2007	20	Examination	Office 2	Doctor 1	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	8/8/2007	20	Examination	Office 1	Doctor 1	Missed		
10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly	8/21/2007	10	Standard	Office 1	Doctor 2	Missed		
Count = 13									